
2016 NASAL FLU IMMUNISATION PROGRAMME DATES FOR SCHOOL YEARS 1, 2 & 3 

 

DATE SCHOOLS 

Thursday 6th October  Downsend & Woodlands 

Friday 7th October Mead Infants & Greenacre 

Monday 10th October  West Ewell Infants & Chinthurst 

Tuesday 11th October  Cuddington County Primary, Papillon House & Moon Hall 

Wednesday 12th October St Martin’s Infants & St Martin’s Juniors 

Thursday 13th October Epsom County Primary & Linden Bridge 

Friday 14th October St Joseph’s RC Primary (Epsom) & Riverview Primary 

Monday 17th October Thames Ditton Infants  

Tuesday 18th October Long Ditton Infants & St Mary’s (Long Ditton) Juniors 

Wednesday 19th October St Paul’s Primary (Thames Ditton), Ewell Grove Infants, Ewell      

 Castle & Priory Prep (Banstead)  

Thursday 20th October St Andrew’s Primary & Cobham Free 

Friday 21st October Milbourne Lodge, Bramley School & Kingswood House 

Monday 31st October Stamford Green Primary & St Clements Primary 

Tuesday 1st November Southfield Park Primary,  Meadow Primary & Thames Ditton Jnrs 

Wednesday 2nd November Wallace Fields Infs, Wallace Fields Jnrs & Kingswood Primary 

Thursday 3rd November Danetree Primary & Auriol Juniors 

Friday 4th November  Warren Mead Infants & Warren Mead Juniors  

Monday 7th November St Paul’s Primary (Dorking) & Fetcham Village Infants 

Tuesday 8th November St Martin’s Primary, St John’s Primary & St Joseph’s Primary   

Wednesday 9th November North Downs Primary & St Michael’s First 

Thursday 10th November Weald Primary, Newdigate Infants & Scott Broadwood Infants  

Friday 11th November  Surrey Hills Primary & Powell Corderoy Primary 

Monday 14th November American Community, Parkside & St Matthews Infants 

Tuesday 15th November Orchard Infants, St Alban’s Primary 

Wednesday 16th November Claygate Primary & Claremont Fan Court  

Thursday 17th November Chandler’s Field Primary & St Lawrence Juniors 

Friday 18th November  Esher Primary & Weston Green School 

Monday 21st November Eastwick Infants & Eastwick Juniors 



Tuesday 22nd November Danes Hill & Manor House 

Wednesday 23rd November Greville Primary & Polesden Lacey Infants 

Thursday 24th November Leatherhead Trinity, Dawnay Primary & Oakfield Juniors 

Friday 25th November  St Peter’s Primary & West Ashtead Primary 

Monday 28th November Banstead Infants & Banstead Juniors 

Tuesday 29th November St Anne’s Primary & Woodmansterne Primary 

Wednesday 30th November Tadworth Primary & Walton on the Hill Primary 

Thursday 1st December Barnett Wood Infants, City of London Freemen’s, Vale Primary 

Friday 2nd December  Cuddington Croft Primary & Aberdour 

Monday 5th December Rowan Prep School & Shrewsbury Lodge 

Tuesday 6th December Hinchley Wood Primary 

Wednesday 7th December Cranmere Primary & Royal Kent Primary 

Thursday 8th December Hurst Park Primary & St Giles Infants 

Friday 9th December  Epsom Downs Primary & Shawley Primary 

 

 

 


